EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
W
HY B
UY
W
HEN YOU CAN H
IR
E

Dimensions/Weight 9.7x3.8x7.2" (246x97x184mm)/<1.82lbs (825g), including battery
Warranty 2 years (Warranty extended to 2 years when the camera is registered)
Ordering Information
Part Number
49001-0801 ..............................FLIR E50bx Thermal Imaging InfraRed Camera (240x180)
ACCESSORIES
T197752 ....................................Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
T910814 ....................................AC Adapter Charger (110-240V, U.S. Plug)
1196497 ....................................Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)
T197910 ....................................2-Bay Battery Charger including Power Supply (multi plugs)
T197717 ....................................FLIR Reporter Professional Analysis Software
T197778 ....................................BuildIR Software package
T197965 ....................................FLIR Tools Software package
1196961 ....................................15° Telephoto Lens
1196960 ....................................45° Wide Angle Lens
CERTIFICATION TRAINING
ITC LEVEL I ..............................ITC Level I Certification Training per attendee